SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded
SBCs

PCIe MiniPCIe Mini
Ext. Temp
Ordering Information
Standard
CAPA830VHGGA-D2550
(P/N: E38E830103)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor D2550
1.86 GHz, Intel® NM10 chipset, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE
LAN, audio and heatsink fan
CAPA830VHGGA-N2800
(P/N: E38E830102)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2800
1.86 GHz, Intel® NM10 chipset, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE
LAN and audio
CAPA830VHGGA-N2600
(P/N: E38E830101)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2600
1.6 GHz, Intel® NM10 chipset, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE LAN
and audio
Optional
CAPA830VHGGA-D2550-ZIO
(P/N: E38E830106)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor D2550
1.86 GHz, Intel® NM10 chipset, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE
LAN, audio, heatsinkfan and ZIO connector
CAPA830VHGGA-N2800-ZIO
(P/N: E38E830105)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2800
1.86 GHz, Intel® NM10 chipset, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE
LAN, audio and ZIO connector
CAPA830VHGGA-N2600-ZIO
(P/N: E38E830104)
3.5" embedded SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N2600
1.6 GHz, Intel® NM10 chipset, VGA/LVDS/HDMI, 2 GbE
LAN, audio and ZIO connector
CAPA830VHGGA-N2600